
Linn-Mar Invitational
Varsity Boys     Lowe Park - Marion, IA     9/5/2020     Sunny, Wind W 5-15mph & 63°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Hempstead                      1    2    3    4    5    6    9   =  15   1:22:28.2    16:29.6    0:54.1
    2   Linn-Mar                      12   16   18   19   20   21   22   =  85   1:29:00.2    17:48.0    0:46.8
    3   Cedar Rapids Kennedy          11   13   17   23   26   27   33   =  90   1:28:46.2    17:45.2    1:02.7
    4   Cedar Rapids Washington        8   14   15   25   30   32   34   =  92   1:29:19.0    17:51.8    1:57.7
    5   Cedar Rapids Jefferson         7   10   24   29   31   36   38   = 101   1:29:28.1    17:53.6    2:07.2
    6   Xavier                        28   35   37   39   40   41   42   = 179   1:36:45.7    19:21.1    1:16.2

 Incomplete Teams:
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Ryan Winger                  SR    Hempstead                       15:51.3      5:06
      2       2   Mason Suarez                 SR    Hempstead                       16:32.7      5:20
      3       3   Owen Maloney                 SR    Hempstead                       16:39.4      5:22
      4       4   Derek Leicht                 JR    Hempstead                       16:39.5      5:22
      5       5   Marcus Leitzen               JR    Hempstead                       16:45.4      5:24
      6       6   Josh Davis                   SR    Hempstead                       16:45.8      5:24
      7       7   Lukas Lamparek               SR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson          16:49.9      5:25
      8       8   Ethan Stout                  SR    Cedar Rapids Washington         16:53.5      5:26
      9       9   Jonathon O'Brien             JR    Hempstead                       16:54.2      5:26
     10      10   Gavin Hall                   JR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson          16:57.1      5:27
     11           John Maloney                 FR    Hempstead                       17:08.3      5:31
     12      11   Miles Wilson                 SO    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            17:13.0      5:33
     13           George Holesinger            JR    Hempstead                       17:14.6      5:33
     14      12   Jacob Derr                   SR    Linn-Mar                        17:14.7      5:33
     15      13   Jacob Bruns                  FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            17:20.4      5:35
     16      14   Lukas Engledow               SR    Cedar Rapids Washington         17:38.8      5:41
     17      15   Kyle Neighbors               SR    Cedar Rapids Washington         17:45.0      5:43
     18      16   Miles Matson                 JR    Linn-Mar                        17:47.0      5:43
     19      17   Jack Schissel                JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            17:51.0      5:45
     20           Andrew Johnson               SR    Hempstead                       17:51.9      5:45
     21      18   Hayden Kuhn                  JR    Linn-Mar                        17:58.1      5:47
     22      19   Luke Steffen                 SO    Linn-Mar                        17:59.0      5:47
     23      20   Gabe Cechura                 JR    Linn-Mar                        18:01.5      5:48
     24      21   Tyler Tiefel                 SO    Linn-Mar                        18:01.6      5:48
     25      22   Ethan Cozine                 SO    Linn-Mar                        18:05.9      5:50
     26      23   Dylan Sines                  SR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            18:06.0      5:50
     27      24   Xander Scaglione             SR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson          18:07.9      5:50
     28      25   Daniel Hughes                SR    Cedar Rapids Washington         18:10.4      5:51
     29           Blake Pettit                 JR    Linn-Mar                        18:15.5      5:53
     30      26   Connor McGovern              JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            18:15.7      5:53
     31      27   Jacob Horton                 SO    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            18:27.8      5:57
     32      28   Randall Kinner               JR    Xavier                          18:31.8      5:58
     33      29   Zach Egger                   JR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson          18:36.1      5:59
     34           Kaden Walker                 JR    Linn-Mar                        18:45.5      6:02
     35      30   John Lorenz                  SO    Cedar Rapids Washington         18:51.2      6:04
     36      31   Sam Jahnke                   SR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson          18:57.0      6:06
     37      32   Lucas McCarley               JR    Cedar Rapids Washington         19:06.8      6:09
     38      33   Crew Geater                  FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            19:12.5      6:11
     39      34   Wyatt Tjaden                 SR    Cedar Rapids Washington         19:14.5      6:12
     40      35   Brady Horstmann              JR    Xavier                          19:15.4      6:12
     41      36   Cael Abrams                  SR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson          19:18.2      6:13
     42      37   Bryor Hansel                 SR    Xavier                          19:23.7      6:15
     43      38   Quinn Cohen                  JR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson          19:24.0      6:15
     44           Kyle Reisinger               FR    Cedar Rapids Washington         19:27.9      6:16
     45           Gavin Smith                  JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            19:39.4      6:20
     46           Ben Knipfer                  FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            19:43.0      6:21
     47      39   Lucas Lowder                 SR    Xavier                          19:46.7      6:22
     48      40   John Trotta                  SR    Xavier                          19:48.0      6:22
     49      41   Hank Esker                   SR    Xavier                          19:49.4      6:23
     50           Jonah Hallam                 JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            19:53.0      6:24
     51           Jack Goudy                   SR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson          19:54.5      6:24
     52           Nathan Pearson               SR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson          20:09.0      6:29
     53      42   Tim Lesnik                   SO    Xavier                          20:13.0      6:30
     54           Marcus Camacho               FR    Xavier                          20:21.0      6:33
     55           Caden Davis                  FR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson          20:26.5      6:35
     56           Blake Bohon                  SR    Xavier                          21:06.2      6:48
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Linn-Mar Invitational
Varsity Boys     Lowe Park - Marion, IA     9/5/2020     Sunny, Wind W 5-15mph & 63°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Hempstead                         Score =   15
    1    Ryan Winger, SR              15:51.3  5:06
    2    Mason Suarez, SR             16:32.7  5:20
    3    Owen Maloney, SR             16:39.4  5:22
    4    Derek Leicht, JR             16:39.5  5:22
    5    Marcus Leitzen, JR           16:45.4  5:24
    6    Josh Davis, SR               16:45.8  5:24
    9    Jonathon O'Brien, JR         16:54.2  5:26
         John Maloney, FR             17:08.3  5:31
         George Holesinger, JR        17:14.6  5:33
         Andrew Johnson, SR           17:51.9  5:45

  2) Linn-Mar                          Score =   85
   12    Jacob Derr, SR               17:14.7  5:33
   16    Miles Matson, JR             17:47.0  5:43
   18    Hayden Kuhn, JR              17:58.1  5:47
   19    Luke Steffen, SO             17:59.0  5:47
   20    Gabe Cechura, JR             18:01.5  5:48
   21    Tyler Tiefel, SO             18:01.6  5:48
   22    Ethan Cozine, SO             18:05.9  5:50
         Blake Pettit, JR             18:15.5  5:53
         Kaden Walker, JR             18:45.5  6:02

  3) Cedar Rapids Kennedy              Score =   90
   11    Miles Wilson, SO             17:13.0  5:33
   13    Jacob Bruns, FR              17:20.4  5:35
   17    Jack Schissel, JR            17:51.0  5:45
   23    Dylan Sines, SR              18:06.0  5:50
   26    Connor McGovern, JR          18:15.7  5:53
   27    Jacob Horton, SO             18:27.8  5:57
   33    Crew Geater, FR              19:12.5  6:11
         Gavin Smith, JR              19:39.4  6:20
         Ben Knipfer, FR              19:43.0  6:21
         Jonah Hallam, JR             19:53.0  6:24

  4) Cedar Rapids Washington           Score =   92
    8    Ethan Stout, SR              16:53.5  5:26
   14    Lukas Engledow, SR           17:38.8  5:41
   15    Kyle Neighbors, SR           17:45.0  5:43
   25    Daniel Hughes, SR            18:10.4  5:51
   30    John Lorenz, SO              18:51.2  6:04
   32    Lucas McCarley, JR           19:06.8  6:09
   34    Wyatt Tjaden, SR             19:14.5  6:12
         Kyle Reisinger, FR           19:27.9  6:16

  5) Cedar Rapids Jefferson            Score =  101
    7    Lukas Lamparek, SR           16:49.9  5:25
   10    Gavin Hall, JR               16:57.1  5:27
   24    Xander Scaglione, SR         18:07.9  5:50
   29    Zach Egger, JR               18:36.1  5:59
   31    Sam Jahnke, SR               18:57.0  6:06
   36    Cael Abrams, SR              19:18.2  6:13
   38    Quinn Cohen, JR              19:24.0  6:15
         Jack Goudy, SR               19:54.5  6:24
         Nathan Pearson, SR           20:09.0  6:29
         Caden Davis, FR              20:26.5  6:35

  6) Xavier                            Score =  179
   28    Randall Kinner, JR           18:31.8  5:58
   35    Brady Horstmann, JR          19:15.4  6:12
   37    Bryor Hansel, SR             19:23.7  6:15
   39    Lucas Lowder, SR             19:46.7  6:22
   40    John Trotta, SR              19:48.0  6:22
   41    Hank Esker, SR               19:49.4  6:23
   42    Tim Lesnik, SO               20:13.0  6:30
         Marcus Camacho, FR           20:21.0  6:33
         Blake Bohon, SR              21:06.2  6:48

 Incomplete Teams:
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